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ISIN: SE0017885767

Overview

2024/04/30 12:59:51

Price
114.60 SEK

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-0.17% (-0.20)

SE0017885767
ANOD B

Nasdaq Stockholm

SEK
Software
Stock
1,273 EUR

OMX STOCKHOLM 30

INDEX

115.30 SEK (345)
115.50 SEK (382)
114.10 SEK
115.60 SEK
113.90 SEK
114.80 SEK
114.681891 SEK
58,679
6,660,860.90

469

89

WKN: 5915422

120.00

100.00

a80.00

60.00

40.00

| ﬂ \Vﬁl
;.H M )[p J

/

il

Sy

2020

2021 2022

2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/29
2024/04/26
2024/04/26
2024/04/26
2024/04/15

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=SE0017885767&ID_NOTATION=248521
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=95b63621f062ebf4675cfaa7b54b070f1151b07699a3548044ee440265a95eb5&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e7f6351e7b51ad584&time=1714691280&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c5dbcdbd0f733efcceeacfb586d55c2b934cc4f671c7ee54fa65a648d04caca1&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=de854541621d5d051&time=1714691280&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=813e90b3c18f1ebf9bf123344617ab83c8f88f46d830cd5e4f83ee305cd6ff54&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d2f2bf9efbf2346fc&time=1714691280&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7c809ecaf2665145cefbf354b83f6e3dba9eb0bb55f9ba352d7465c08e3e360b&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=17eb1d5160c40a313&time=1714691280&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dd7186058c0df201ffec3d53b985e22b51589dc22ba8e948897f45bbd4216c0a&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a9649420a007d3e66&time=1714691280&tool=RSC

ADDNODE GROUP AB SER. B

Details

2024/04/30 12:59:51

Price

114.60 SEK

Difference © -0.17%(-0.20)
General attributes
ISIN SE0017885767
Symbol ANOD B
Exchange Nasdaq Stockholm
Currency SEK
Sector Software
Security type Stock
Market cap 1,273 EUR
(m)
Benchmark OMX STOCKHOLM 30

INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 115.30 SEK (345)
Ask (Ask size) 115.50 SEK (382)
Open 114.10 SEK
High 115.60 SEK
Low 113.90 SEK
Close (prev. day) 114.80 SEK
VWAP 114.681891 SEK
Volume (pcs) 58,679
Trading volume 6,660,860.90
Number of trades 469
Last size 89
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +67.42% -11.91% +58.62%
Perf (abs.) +46.15  -15.50 +42.35
Beta 0.92 0.88 1.17
Volatility  35.51 52.22 44.42
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
Stuttgart

Nasdaq Stockholm
Munich

London Stock

Exchange
Frankfurt

Date

2024/04/
30

2024/04/
30

2024/04/
30

2024/02/
29

2024/04/

Time

15:37

12:59

08:03

17:41

08:07

Price

9.625 EUR

114.60 SEK

9.625 EUR

108.50 SEK

9.585 EUR

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

6.66

0.00

17.89

0.00

113.26 SEK (225,791)
113.92 SEK (170,277)
100.19 SEK (200,888)

91.98 SEK (237,378)
121.40 SEK (2024/04/12)
81.05 SEK (2024/01/08)
135.70 SEK (2023/06/02)
62.90 SEK (2023/10/05)

Number of
trades
7

469

2/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=248521
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10866382
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=379987368
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205023452
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205023452
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=379987369

ADDNODE GROUP AB SER. B

30

Duesseldorf 2024/04/ 19:32 9.60 EUR  0.00 7
30
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=451644929

ADDNODE GROUP AB SER. B

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

ADDNODE GROUP

Contact Details
ADDNODE GROUP

Hudiksvallsgatan 4 B 113 30 Stockholm
Telefon: +46 8 630 70 70

Fax: -

E-mail: info@addnodegroup.com
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